Sahd Metal Recycling
1045 Lancaster Ave.
Columbia, PA 17512
Phone
Website

GENERAL PUBLIC PRICES

. Effective : 15 Jan 2026

(717) 684-8506 Fax : (717) 684-0068
recycleyourmetal.com

OUNDRY
ROTORS

GALVANIZED
GALVANIZED

BRASS

BRONZE TURNINGS
BRASS

BRASS TURNINGS
IRONY BRASS

COPPER BEARING

Price
1.70
2.40
1.70

.45

REBAR LB
CAST IRON LB
MACHINERY/OVERSIZED LB
STEEL #1 UNPREPARED LB

STEEL NO.1 PREPARED

TEEL TURNINGS

STEEL TURNINGS

IN
LITE IRON

304 SOLIDS
304 STAINLESS STEEL

6000/5000 ALUM

5052 ALUMINUM LB
ALUM SPC 6061 LB
ALUMINUM EXTRUSION 6063 LB

ALUMINUM

ALUMINUM LB
ALUMINUM CANS LB
ALUMINUM RADIATORS CLEAN LB
ALUMINUM SIDING LB
ALUMINUM TURNINGS LB
ALUMINUM WHEELS LB
CAST ALUMINUM LB
CHROME WHEELS LB
CLEAN ALUM RAD LB
EC WIRE LB
INSULATED ALUMINUM WIRE LB
IRONY ALUMINUM RADIATORS LB
IRONY WHEELS LB
MIXED ALUMINUM LB
SHEET ALUMINUM LB

.06
.06
.06
.07

.95
.65

Price

BALLASTS

BX WIRE

ELECTRIC MOTORS
sealed compressor units
TRANSFORMERS

COPPER

SHEET COPPER

ACR ENDS

CABLE TV-WIRE

CLEAN CAR RADIATORS BRASS/CU
COPPER #1

COPPER #1 BARE BRITE

COPPER ALUMINUM RADIATORS
COPPER NO 2

COPPER TURNINGS
COPPER/BRASS MIX

IRONY CAR RAD

IRONY COPPER ALUMINUM RADIATOR
TRIANGLE IRONY CU AL

INSULATED COPPER Price

COAX CABLE

INSULATED COMMUNICATIONS WIRE
#1 INSULATED COPPER WIRE

#2 INSULATED COPPER WIRE

85% #1 INSULATED COPPER WIRE
ALUMINUM BX

HARNESS WIRE

INSULATED COPPER WIRE

THNN #! INSULATED WIRE

MISC

CHARITABLE ORG. DONATION
BATTERIES

CARBIDE

LEAD

Lead Wheel Weights

LB

LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB

LB
LB
LB
LB

.07
.20
.10
.10

.60
.40
.01
.60
.20
.35
.80
.80
.00
.60
.80
1.70

.70

N NW B bR

.01
.70
2.10
.90
3.00
.60
.40
.90

.09
3.00
.25
.05



Sahd Metal Recycling

1045 Lancaster Ave.

Columbia, PA 17512

Phone 1 (717) 684-8506 Fax : (717) 684-0068
Website : recycleyourmetal.com

GENERAL PUBLIC PRICES ... Effective : 15 Jan 2026

MISC
ZINC DIECAST

STAINLESS STEEL

STAINLESS 304 TURNINGS :
IRONY STAINLESS STEEL LB .07
MAGNETIC STAINLESS LB .05




